Jamestown Blue Jays Girls Basketball

Scoring 1 2
JAM 614 625
OPP 533 614
Total Points G
PTS 20
PPG
Margin
Field Goals G
FG-FGA 20
FG%
3PT Field Goals G
FG-FGA 20
FG%
Free Throws G
FT-FTA 20
FT%
Individual
No. Player
3 Alyssa Ukestad
11 Megan Gaffaney
14 Courtney Peterson
5 Olivia Nihill
4 Jessa Anderson
2 Kameron Selvig
30 Jessica Walter
15 Katherine Horgan
12 Alyssa Allen
22 Grace Hegerle
1 Brielle Riedinger
24 Addi Douty
25 Jordan Finck
Totals -

JAM
1239
62.0
+92

JAM
437-1190
37

JAM
127-463
27

JAM
238-370
64

Jr.

Total
1239
1147

oPP
1147
57.3

oPP
447-1247
36

oPp
107-411
26

oPP
146-354
58

FG
42
107

Rebounding
Rebounds

RPG
Margin

Assists
ASTS
APG

Steals
STLS
SPG

Blocks
BLKS
BPG

Turnovers

TOs
TOPG

FGA
130
266
267
105
73

171

113
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3FG
21
16
46
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0

1190(37%) 127

20

20

20

20

20

JAM
776
38.8
-27

JAM
283
14.1

JAM
174
8.7

JAM
37
1.8

JAM
350
17.5

3FGA FT
75 34
62 49
159 25
46 25
18 7

65 50

= W o k~Oo
[« S}

0
463 (27%) 238

OPP
813
40.6
+27

opP
274
13.7

oppP
174
8.7

oPpP
75
3.7

opP
382
19.1

FTA

Date
12-1
12-12
12-14
12-19
12-21
12-27
12-30
1-2
1-6
1-12
1-13
1-18
1-23
1-25
1-30
2-1
2-9
2-10
2-15
2-17

O-D-TRB
15-63-78
41-84-125
26-108-134
17-46-63
17-30-47
25-39-64
28-46-74
30-76-106
0-1-1
0-3-3
1-0-1
0-0-0
0-1-1

370 (64%) 231-545-776

Opponent
@West Fargo
@Bismarck High
ST. MARY’S
@Mandan
@Legacy
VALLEY CITY
@Fargo North
MINOT

TMCHS BELCOURT
@Dickinson
@Williston
CENTURY

@St. Mary’s
LEGACY
BISMARCK HIGH
@Minot
WILLISTON
@TMCHS Belcourt
@Century
DICKINSON

PTS
139
279
241
98

61

211

151
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1239

Score
87-72W
63-66L
41-54L
65-76
46-67L
67-61W
66-47W
63-50W
81-40W
69-37W
58-48W
49-78L
39-59L
46-44W
63-48W
57-45W
67-60W
93-78W
46-65L
76-53W

PTS/AVG
7.0
13.9
121
4.9
3.0
10.6
2.4
7.5
0
2.0
0
5.0
0
62.0
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Record
1-0
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
2-4
3-4
4-4
5-4
6-4
7-4
7-5
7-6
8-6
9-6
10-6
11-6
12-6
12-7
13-7



